Part Name Part Number|Part Cost|Part Assembly & Pro4

Tip 100-1
Spring 100-2
Ballpoint 100-3
Ink Chamber 100-4
Barrel 100-5

Twisting Mechanism 100-6
Clip 100-7

$0.10
$0.15
$0.05
$0.20
$2.00
$0.30
$0.25
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Part Description

Metal end of the pen

Metal spring keeps ink chamber from sliding
Writing tip

Where ink is stored

Body of the pen

Mechanism that exposes and hides ballpoint tip
Decorative metal pen clip
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