

Part Name	Part Number	Part Cost	Part Assembly & Proj
Tip	100-1	\$0.10	7
Spring	100-2	\$0.15	5
Ballpoint	100-3	\$0.05	4
Ink Chamber	100-4	\$0.20	3
Barrel	100-5	\$2.00	1
Twisting Mechanism	100-6	\$0.30	6
Clip	100-7	\$0.25	2

Part Description
------------------

Metal end of the pen

Metal spring keeps ink chamber from sliding

Writing tip

Where ink is stored

Body of the pen

Mechanism that exposes and hides ballpoint tip

Decorative metal pen clip